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BINS-BINS-BINS: STORAGE-STORAGE-STORAGE

Sale!

Mix or 
Match!

Clear Carb-x® Boxes & Lids
They’re clear—so you see what’s inside. They’ll 
withstand temperatures from -50º to +212ºF. 
They’ll nest or cross-stack. Lids snap-fit or invert 
for air-circulation.                        (Min. Order 6 Pcs.)

		  Cap.	 Sale
No. 	 Description	 (gal.)	 Price

18”x12” O.D. CARB-X/CLEAR
3307	 3-1/2”D		  $23.00
3309	 6”D		  $25.00
3304	 9”D		  $34.00
3310	 Lid/pan/tray fits		  $15.00
	 3304, 3307, 3309

MIX OR MATCH                       (Min. Order 6 Pcs.)

		  Cap.	 Sale
No. 	 Description	 (gal.)	 Price

18”x 26” O.D. CARB-X/CLEAR
3306	 3-1/2”D	 5.0	 $29.00
3308	 6”D	 8.5	 $39.00
3300	 9”D	 12.5	 $48.00
3301	 9”D	 21.5	 $69.00
3302	 Lid/pan/tray fits		  $26.00
	 3300, 3301, 3306,
	 3308

MIX OR MATCH                       (Min. Order 6 Pcs.)

		  Cap.	 Sale
No. 	 Description	 (gal.)	 Price

18”x26” O.D. POLYETHYLENE/WHITE
3508	 6”D	 8.5	 $31.00
3500	 9”D	 12.5	 $37.00
3501	 15”D	 21.5	 $53.00
3502	 Lid/pan/tray fits		  $22.00
	 3500, 3501 
	 3508		   (Min. Order 6 Pcs.)

18”x12” O.D. POLYETHYLENE/WHITE
3507	 3-1/2”D	 2.0	 $21.00
3509	 6”D	 3.5	 $22.00
3504	 9”D	 5.0	 $26.00
3510	 Lid/pan/tray fits		  $13.00
	 3504, 3507, 3509

These economical white storage boxes resist 
most chemicals, alkalies and stains. Their extra-
tough injection-molded construction makes 
them strong. They’ll nest or cross-stack, hold 
up to temperatures from sub-zero to dishwasher 
cleaning. And, like the clear boxes, they’re sanitary 
and easy to clean. Use them for…anything!

Sale!
White Polyethylene Boxes & Lids

Phlebotomy (Supplies) Carry Caddy
NEW 
IMPROVED 
DESIGN 
8-3/4 DEEP

Model No.	 Size W x L	 COLOR	 CTN. QTY.	 CTN. PRICE
2985B	 13-3/4 x 18-1/4	 Blue	 6	 $69.99
2985C	 13-3/4 x 18-1/4	 Clear	 6	 $79.99
Molded Polypropylene

Perfect for small parts storage, heavy duty modular cabinets feature steel frames and drawer supports. Drawers are molded of 
gray styrene with transparent window and a retaining tab to prevent spilling. Drawer dividers included. Finger-grip drawer fronts for 
easy opening. Molded-in label holders (one label per drawer included). The Storage-Go-Round rotating system is designed to hold 
20 Modular Cabinets in less that one square yard of floor space. Consists of a turntable base and stabilizer clips.

Specify 20 Modular Cabinet 
(Stock Nos. at Left Included)

Durable Polymer
Empty Totes Nest Together

$2999.99 
Each

19-909

19-715

19-416

19-320

19-228

	 Drawers Per 		  Drawer Dimensions	 Wt.	 Stock
	 Cabinet		  W x H x D (In.)	 (Lbs)	 No.
	 9	 5-3/16” x 3-1/16” x 10-9/16”	 20	 19-909
	 15	 03-3/16” x 3-1/16” x 10-9/16”	 20	 19-715
	 16	 4” x 2-1/8” x 10-9/16”	 20	 19-416
	 20	 3-3/16” x 2-1/8” x 10-9/16”	 20	 19-320
	 28	 2-3/16” x 2-1/16” x 10-9/16”	 20	 19-228
	 Description		  W x H x D (In.)	 Wt. (Lbs)	 Stock No.
Storage-Go-Round		   29” x 60” x 29” 	 37	 9998-325

Heavy-duty steel frame. 141⁄2"H. 153⁄4" 
dia. base. 500-lb. capacity. Protective 
bumper. Non-slip rubber treads. Spring 
mounted casters. 10-year warranty. 
Specify color: (02) red, (22) beige, 
(27) gray, (29) black. Wt. 12 lbs. 
Ships via UPS.

No. 1001K
Net each.... $79.99

Step Stool

Includes 20 Modular Cabinets & Storage-Go-Round

CLEAR
AVAILABLE IN

CLEAR



STRAIGHT WALL CONTAINERS
Straight container walls allow efficient cubing in trucks and on pallets. Mesh containers are lightweight, 
promote ventilation and allow quick visual checks of contents. Molded of high density polyethylene. 
All sizes stack together. Ergonomically designed hand holes on all sides make picking up loaded 
contents easier on the hands. Color: gray. Sold in carton quantities only. IN STOCK
O.D. 	 Ctn. 	 Stock No. 	   Net Ea. 	 Stock No. 	 Net Ea.
LxWxH	    Qty.	      MESH SIDES & BASE	        MESH SIDES/SOLID BASE 
16X12X8"	 12	 37208	 $17.00	 37278	 $19.00
24X16X8"	 4	 37608	 $22.00	 37678	 $26.00
24X16X12"	 3	 37612	 $24.00	 37672	 $30.00
24X16X16"	 2	 37616	 $27.00	 37676	 $32.00
                      SOLID SIDES & BASE	                         SOLID SIDES/MESH BASE
16X12X8"	 12	 37288	 $18.00	 37298	 $8.55
24X16X8"	 4	 37688	 $24.00	 37698	 12.00
24X16X12"	 3	 37682	 $30.00	 37692	 13.29
24X16X16"	 2	 37686	 $35.00
	 37696	 15.30	

Part No. 
Clear Box

Outside Top Dim. 
L x W x H (in.)

No. In 
Case

Price Each 
Box

Part No. 
Lid

No. In 
Case

Price Each 
Lid

Part No.  
Short Divider

Pkg. of 6 
Short Divider

Part No. 
Long Divider

Pkg. of 6 
Long Divider

1105 CL 16½ x 10⅞ x 4 12 $10.00 260K 4 $8.00 270K $12.00 294K $16.00
1115 CL 16½ x 10⅞ x 6 8 16.00 260K 4 8.00 273K 13.00 297K 17.00
1304 CL 22⅜ x 17⅜ x 4 6 19.00 263K 3 14.00 282K 18.00 306K 21.00
1312 CL 22⅜ x 17⅜ x 6 4 24.00 263K 3 14.00 88K 20.00 312K 23.00

	 Part		  Outside Dim.	 No. In	 Price
	 No.		  L x W x H(In.)	 Ctn.	 Each
	 30796BK		  87⁄8 x 65⁄8 x 5	 10	 $4.25
	 30716BK		  117⁄8 x 65⁄8 x 5	 10	   4.98
	 30718BK		  117⁄8 x 83⁄8 x 5	 8	 6.62
	 30776BK		  177⁄8 x 65⁄8 x 7	 10	 8.05
	 30778BK		  177⁄8 x 83⁄8 x 7	 8	 9.25

PLASTIC BIN NESTS 
AND STACKS
• Step-stack same width bins
• of varying lengths for easy
• access to stored contents
• Space saving design,
• nests as well, for
• convenient storage
• Sold in Ctn. Qty. only
• Color: Black only.

CLEAR VIEW DIVIDER BOXES
•	Widely used for storage, assembly, fabrication, and assembly
•	Made of injection-molded HDPE to resist oil, most chemicals, solvents, moisture
•	Divide by length and/or width with slots every 1¼" (black dividers)
•	Comfort grip handles, stackable with or without snap-on lids

SUPER-SIZE BINS
Store, sort and organize all of your bulky items with these super-sized bins. Made 
from durable polypropylene, sides are reinforced and will not spread under heavy 
loads. Use on shelving, carts and workstations. Bins feature: extra-wide stacking 
ledge to ensure a secure stack, extra-large front area for labels (not included), 
and molded-in rear carrying handle. Not recommended for hanging systems. 
Specify color: (02) red, (09) yellow, (18) blue. Sold in Ctn. Qty. only.

Dollies. Solid steel 14 ga. deck with (4) 2x15/16" bolted-on polyolefin swivel casters.
Deck has lip to secure bin during transport. 500-lb. cap. 31/2"H from floor. Gray
powder coat finish.
R2018 — 183/8 x 20" dolly. Wt 12.4 lbs. Net each ............................................ $78.50
R2918 — 183/8 x 291/4" dolly. Wt 16.5 lbs. Net each ........................................... 89.90

Stock 	 Overall	 Ctn.	 Ctn.	 Price	
Number	 WxDxH	 Qty.	 Wt. Lbs.	 Each	

30280	 123/8 x 20 x 6"	 4	 2.5	 $17.80	
30281	 123/8 x 20 x 8"	 3	 3.2	 $19.92	
30282	 123/8 x 20 x 12"	 2	 1.9	 $23.98	
30283	 183/8 x 20 x 12"	 1	 2.9	 $32.92	
30290	 183/8" x 291/4 x 12"	 1	 4.2	 $45.33	

	

SECURITY 
TOTES
Versatile, economical 
system for order picking, 
distribution, or storage. 
Flop lids are attached with 
full length stainless steel 
hinge pins. Molded from 
high density polyethylene 
for strength and durability. 
Ergonomically designed molded in handle grip, anti-jamming ribs, padlock 
eyes for security. Textured bottom grips conveyor belt. Sold in carton quantity 
only. Color: Gray, Blue.
Model 	 Outside	 Dimensions		  Ctn.	 Price
No.	 L	 W	 H 	 Qty.	 Each
39085	 21-1/2"	 15"	 9"	 6	 $22.00
39120	 21-1/2"	 15"	 12-1/2"	 6	 24.00
39170	 21-1/2"	 15"	 17"	 3	 26.00
39160	 27"	 17"	 12-1/2"	 1	 34.00
39175	 24"	 19-1/2"	 12-1/2"	 1	 38.00
39280	 28"	 21"	 15-1/2"	 1	 66.00
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SHELF BINS
Economy bins for 12", 18" and 
24" deep shelving or automated 
storage and retrieval units.

Select color: Red, Yellow, Blue
Order Carton Quantity Only

NEW! White, Green

Stock
No.

	 Outside Dimen. In.	 Inside Dimen. In.	 Carton	 Price
	 W	 H.	 L.	 W.	 H.	 L.	 Qty.	 Ea.

30-110	 23/8	 4	 115/8	 11/2	 4	 101/8	 48	 $1.71
30-120	 41/8	 4	 115/8	 27/8	 4	 101/8	 48	 1.88
30-124	 4	 4	 235/8	 3	 4	 221/8	 12	 5.04
30-128	 41/8	 4	 18	 27/8	 4	 161/2	 24	 2.56
30-130	 63/8	 4	 115/8	 51/2	 4	 101/2	 24	 2.94
30-138	 65/8	 4	 18	 51/2	 4	 161/2	 12	 3.62
30-150	 81/4	 4	 115/8	 73/4	 4	 101/8	 12	 3.17
30-158	 81/4	 4	 18	 73/4	 4	 161/2	 12	 4.98
30-164	 65/8	 4	 24	 51/2	 4	 221/2	 6	 6.65
30-170	 111/8	 4	 115/8	 10	 4	 101/8	 12	 4.77
30-174	 111/8	 4	 235/8	 10	 4	 221/8	 6	 10.79
30-178	 111/8	 4	 18	 10	 4	 161/2	 12	 7.88
30-184	 81/4	 4	 24	 73/4	 4	 221/2	 6	 8.79

BIN CUPS & DIVIDERS

FEATURES
• Molded of durable poly-	
	 propylene for years of 	
	 service.
• Special built-in hanglock 	
	 allows easy access 		
	 to the entire bin.
• Wide label holder molded 	
	 in.
•  Available in red, yellow 	
	 and blue.

Dividers
Stock No. Fits Bin No. Pkg. Qty.

Price
Per Pkg.

BINS 1800
SERIES

Extra large bins for longer, bulkier items.

FEATURES:
• Molded of heavy duty filled copolymer
• Water, oil and grease-proof
• One cross-wise divider included per bin
• Colors: Clear, Blue, Red, Yellow, Green
• Stackable

Beige Color

Order Carton Qty. Only 30-348

NESTING -TUB

Bin
Stock No. Dimensions

Ctn.
Qty.

Ctn.
Qty.

Use Dividers
Stock No.

Price
Each

• ABS plastic construction
• Matte finish
• Nestable with built in hand pockets
• Rounded lids to prevent twisting
• Anti-skid waffle interior tray surface
• Colored trays available in Light Blue, Dark Blue, 
  Dark Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Yellow and Grey

Min. Order 6 pcs. 
OK to mix colors

No. UVWT  

$19.99 
Each

30-158

30-138

30-130

30-178
30-184

30-128

30-170

30-110
20-120

30-150

30-164

Ctn.

Qty.

48

$.44 ea.

Fits
Bin No.

All

Bin Cups
Stock No.

30-101 40-120	 30-120, 30-128, 30-124		  24	 $11.00
40-130	 30-138, 30-164, 30-130	 24	 14.00
40-150	 30-150, 30-158	 24	 27.00
40-170	 30-170, 30-178, 30-174	 24	 29.00
40-348	 30-348	 6	 12.00
40-358	 30-358	 6	 15.00

30-348	 201/2"L x 8"W x 7"H		  6	 40-348		  6	 $19.00

30-358	 201/2"L x 11"W x 7"H	 6	 40-358		  6	 $20.00
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SIZE 26"L x 12½"W x 4¼"H



EDGECO Parts Storage Cabinets
Heavy-Duty Welded Steel Frame - Molded Styrene Drawers

Compact Modular Cabinet –

7 Drawer Sizes
Store small part, electronic components, medical supplies.
AV material, hardware, tools, and instruments.
Save time by instantly locating parts and supplies.
Save space by picking the right drawer for your requirements.
Compact modular cabinets are 17" wide (17-136 and 17-018
are both 18" W.)
Stack cabinets horizontally or vertically, wall mount, or place
on carts or shelves.

Heavy Duty Steel Frame
Charcoal gray baked enamel finish, steel drawer supports,
nesting "feet" for mobility and stacking.

Molded Styrene Drawers
Gray heavy-duty with transparent
windows – 5 sizes.
(Models 17-036 and 17-018 both have
all-transparent drawers).
• Virtually unbreakable.

SECURITY
CABINET
Nine drawer Modular Cabinet is now available with a locking 
door. Door is molded of high-impact ABS material and features 
permanent pinned hinges, a sturdy lock and key.
Cabinet features a welded steel frame with windowed drawers. 
Drawers are easily partitioned with furnished dividers.

$169

• Transparent windows for quick 		
	 visual inventory.
• Lightweight.
• Rust and corrosion-proof.
• Retaining tab to hold open drawers.

Cabinet
Stock No.

Cabinet Size
	 W	 H	 D

Drawers
per unit

Drawers Dimensions
	 W	 H	 D

Ctn.
Qty.

Ship Wt.
Ctn. Lbs.

Frame size 17" W. x 11" H. x 11" L. Frame size
18" W. x 6" L.

Modular Cabinet Ordering Information* Dividers Furnished**
Cabinet Stock No. Cabinet Size

Inches
Drawers

Per
Cabinet

Drawer Dimensions
Inside-Inches

Cross
2 Per Drawer

Stock No.
Fits Drawer
Stock No. User Net

Transparent
Drawers

Opaque-Transp.
Drawers 	 W.	 H.	 D. 	 W.	 H.	 D.

17-018

19-909

19-715

19-416

19-320

19-228

18

17

17

17

17

17

9

11

11

11

11

11

6

11

11

11

11

11

18

9

15

16

20

28

25/8

53/16

33/16

4

33/16

23/16

21/2

31/16

31/16

21/8

21/8

21/16

53/4

109/16

109/16

109/16

109/16

109/16

40-902

40-909

40-715

40-416

40-320

40-228

 

20-909

20-715

20-416

20-320

20-228

$119
$129 
$129
$129
$129
$129

Molded plastic drawers
• Smooth plastic edges cannot cut or scratch the metal.
• Split-proof retaining tabs holds drawers in cabinet.
• Non-toxic, non-conductive.  • Rust and corrosion-proof.
• Heavy-duty drawers.

For 
Cabinet 
Models

DRAWERS
(per carton quantity)

Model	 Quantity	 Price

DIVIDERS
(per package 25)

	Model	 Price

19-228
19-320
19-416
19-715
19-909

20-228
20-320
20-416
20-715
20-909

56
40
32
30
15

$152.00
125.00
166.00
155.00
96.00

40-228
40-320
40-416
40-715
40-909

$9.67
6.21
7.61
9.25
9.99

17-136
17-018

20-502
20-902

24
12

$19.00
18.00

40-501
40-901

$3.50
6.55

Dividers lock in place, won't creep or slip – keep sides of drawers from bowing.

OPAQUE DRAWERS with transparent window

TRANSPARENT DRAWERS

* 1 Label per drawer furnished  ** Additional dividers available by package.

19-228 19-320 19-416 19-715 19-909

17-018

20-228 20-320

20-415 20-715

20-909

17-018

17-136

19-109 17	 11	 11 9 53/16	 31/16	 109/16 1 22
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Drawer Colors: Gray (standard),
Black, Red, Blue, YellowNEW!


